D
S
 4
00
9
E
01
.2

�Special constructions also with other lengths avail-
able on request
Type code
Function / Kind
V = adjustable
N = non-adjustable
Size
1 = Height 765 mm
2 = Height 1150 mm
Standard length: 1 000, 1 500, 2 000, 2 500 mm
Adjustment
M = manual
E = with electric servomotor 1)
Example: Rectangular displacement outlet with adjust-
ment device, size 2, standard length = 1.5 m, manual